DATA SHEET
Varian Micro-Gasifier for Pressurized Samples
Key Benefits
 Inject LPG and LNG as gases
 Controlled pressure reduction for high pressure
samples
 Reproducible injections
Varian’s Micro-Gasifier is the solution for sample

•• Requires a valve oven
•• Requires a gas injection valve
Ordering Information
Product Description Part number
CP-4900 Micro-GC Gasifier 110V, includes separate power supply CP740431
CP-4900 Micro-GC Gasifier 220V, includes separate power supply CP740432
CP-4900 Micro-GC Gasifier 240V, includes separate power supply CP740433
430-GC/450-GC GC Gasifier 110V, includes separate power supply, and requires a gas injection valve CP739805
430-GC/450-GC GC Gasifier 220V, includes separate power supply, and requires a gas injection valve CP739806
430-GC/450-GC GC Gasifier 240V, includes separate power supply, and requires a gas injection valve CP739807
450-GC Integrated Gasifier, requires a gas injection valve and a valve oven CP740531
450-GC Integrated Gasifier
CP-4900 Micro-GC Gasifier